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Liquidation Factor %: 
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32002 Producer No.: MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 

96.0000% 

1090 BANKER ROAD,  ST. MARTINVILLE  LA  70582 

Payment Factor %: 

10/03/2007 

0.0000% 

LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC 

Daily Transaction Report 2007 CROP YEAR: 

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.453858 

(1) 

(2) 

YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 0.000000 
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TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000AI 

Tract # 

009-0003 423 430 43.0 51.8 58.0 16.9 14.14 83.67 13.97 11.16 21.06 0.00 170.37 163.56 1 2.00 

009-0022 400 404 40.4 51.6 62.4 17.2 15.20 88.37 14.38 12.20 19.78 0.00 194.90 187.10 2 1.00 

009-0075 426 430 43.0 52.0 63.9 17.9 15.52 86.70 14.91 12.34 20.48 0.00 193.22 185.49 3 1.00 

009-0216 400 404 40.4 53.0 61.6 17.1 15.01 87.78 14.45 12.16 18.94 0.00 195.10 187.30 4 1.00 

009-0236 400 404 40.4 51.2 64.7 17.7 15.72 88.81 14.80 12.60 19.85 0.00 201.50 193.44 5 1.00 

009-0246 403 414 41.4 48.8 60.5 17.6 14.71 83.58 14.35 11.49 21.94 0.00 173.96 167.00 6 3.00 

009-0251 400 422 42.2 50.2 55.3 15.8 13.54 85.70 12.87 10.54 22.15 0.00 161.18 154.73 7 6.00 

009-0254 402 406 40.6 54.0 67.3 18.3 16.32 89.18 15.67 13.40 17.88 0.00 219.01 210.25 8 1.00 

009-0280 400 407 40.7 50.0 58.6 16.4 14.32 87.32 13.48 11.28 21.26 0.00 176.17 169.12 9 2.00 

009-0297 400 419 41.9 51.4 61.1 17.2 14.88 86.51 14.27 11.81 20.65 0.00 184.59 177.21 10 5.00 

009-0305 419 430 43.0 52.4 63.4 17.2 15.44 89.77 14.31 12.27 20.52 0.00 195.56 187.74 11 3.00 

009-0309 460 473 47.3 48.6 57.9 16.4 14.15 86.28 12.85 10.51 25.74 0.00 153.87 147.72 12 4.00 

009-0315 400 404 40.4 52.0 63.8 17.3 15.53 89.77 14.53 12.50 19.50 0.00 201.67 193.60 13 1.00 

009-0319 400 411 41.1 52.4 59.3 16.5 14.48 87.76 13.79 11.60 19.90 0.00 184.28 176.91 14 3.00 

009-0326 407 418 41.8 52.0 60.9 16.5 14.87 90.12 13.71 11.83 20.50 0.00 189.18 181.61 15 3.00 

009-0334 404 408 40.8 52.0 62.9 17.1 15.32 89.59 14.32 12.29 19.77 0.00 197.50 189.60 16 1.00 

009-0340 420 435 43.5 52.4 54.9 15.4 13.47 87.47 12.67 10.57 21.52 0.00 164.36 157.79 17 4.00 

009-0345 400 415 41.5 52.4 56.5 16.0 13.83 86.44 13.32 11.02 20.29 0.00 172.86 165.95 18 4.00 

009-0354 417 437 43.7 48.2 57.0 16.1 13.94 86.58 12.81 10.57 24.16 0.00 158.55 152.21 19 6.00 

009-0360 401 405 40.5 51.8 63.8 17.4 15.52 89.20 14.58 12.48 19.63 0.00 200.58 192.56 20 1.00 

009-0365 399 403 40.3 50.8 57.8 16.7 14.11 84.49 13.85 11.23 20.44 0.00 173.99 167.03 21 1.00 

009-0371 398 402 40.2 51.8 62.5 17.2 15.22 88.49 14.42 12.24 19.56 0.00 196.03 188.19 22 1.00 

009-0379 400 411 41.1 52.4 60.6 17.7 14.73 83.22 14.90 11.87 19.40 0.00 184.08 176.72 23 3.00 

**AVERAGE ** 408 51.4 16.9 60.6 41.7 14.78 87.46 14.01 11.72 20.68 0.00 184.15 417 176.78 2.52 

LEVERT ST. JOHN , INC. Owner: 32000AI 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS PARKED NIGHT DEL. TESTED 

  VEHICLE INFO 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000AI TRACT NO.: 176.78 

009-0003 93,140 28,960 64,180 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32AM5

2 
1 B 32.0900 5,673 

009-0022 94,740 28,660 66,080 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32AM5

2 
2 B 33.0400 5,841 

009-0075 95,100 28,880 66,220 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32AM5

2 
3 B 33.1100 5,853 

009-0186 90,060 28,540 61,520 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 No 32AM5

2 
4 B 30.7600 5,438 

009-0216 92,200 28,840 63,360 No No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32M5A

2 
5 B 31.6800 5,601 

009-0236 95,040 28,840 66,200 No No Yes 32M5A

2 
6 B 33.1000 5,852 
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MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 
009-0246 97,160 32,040 65,120 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32M52F 7 B 32.5600 5,756 

009-0251 95,700 28,500 67,200 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32M522 8 B 33.6000 5,940 

009-0254 100,000 38,940 61,060 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32DM5 9 B 30.5300 5,397 

009-0280 96,960 36,100 60,860 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 10 B 30.4300 5,380 

009-0297 88,100 25,120 62,980 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 11 B 31.4900 5,567 

009-0305 94,300 23,600 70,700 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 12 B 35.3500 6,249 

009-0309 90,240 24,040 66,200 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 13 B 33.1000 5,852 

009-0315 94,100 25,660 68,440 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 14 B 34.2200 6,050 

009-0319 91,660 25,560 66,100 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 15 B 33.0500 5,843 

009-0326 91,780 23,880 67,900 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 16 B 33.9500 6,002 

009-0334 91,920 24,240 67,680 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 17 B 33.8400 5,982 

009-0340 73,620 24,660 48,960 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 18 B 24.4800 4,328 

009-0345 87,320 24,080 63,240 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 19 B 31.6200 5,590 

009-0354 85,940 24,120 61,820 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 20 B 30.9100 5,464 

009-0360 90,860 27,300 63,560 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 21 B 31.7800 5,618 

009-0365 89,180 26,480 62,700 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 22 B 31.3500 5,542 

009-0371 91,320 26,000 65,320 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 23 B 32.6600 5,774 

009-0379 89,760 26,420 63,340 Yes No MELANCON SUGARCANE FARMS, INC. 32002 Yes 32LAD 24 B 31.6700 5,599 
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2,200,200 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

659,460 1,540,740 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  2,200,200 659,460 1,540,740 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000AI 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

7,313,460 2,221,980 5,091,480 2,545.7400 14.90 12.50 20.38 0.00 197.33 189.44 2.65 482,261 

770.3700 

770.3700 

136,191 

136,191 14.01 176.78 20.68 11.72 2.52 184.15 0.00 

81,715 

81,715 

289,357 

Performing  

0.160000 0.156826 

Quality Adjusted  Projected Quality  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

 

0.200000 

Projected Crop  

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(5) Projected Crop 
      Price will update      
      during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

(6) (Your TRS - 60) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

 x Projected Crop Price 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.160000 0.200000 

0.196033 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs    
      Total Sugar Est 

0.162615 0.203269 

 All Growers' TRS - 60 

Sugar Price (3) Price/LB (4)  Price (5)  Adjusted Price/LB (6) 
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Farmer Total: 

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS 

  WEIGHTS 

Farmer  YTD: 

MILL TOTALS: 

MILL  Y-T-D: 

1,540,740 

lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

  CANE   SUGAR 

183.61 11,389,140 5,694.5700 

35,064,660 14,236,600 1,921,483 15.23 12.44 21.15 0.00 192.20 184.51 20,828,060 

267,642,520 108,748,100 14,275,146 14.97 12.20 21.65 0.00 187.17 179.68 158,894,420 

176.78 

TODAY 

YTD 

24 32.0988 

FARMER MILL 

LOAD

S 

AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS 

LBS SOIL 

0.00 

0.00 

FARMER Variance From Mill Average 

-0.98 -1.22 -0.72 -0.47 0.00 

-1.51 -0.12 0.06 -0.95 0.00 

Variance Today 

Variance Y-T-D 

Negative Negative Negative Positive Positive TARGET 

2,200,200 659,460 14.01 11.72 0.00 184.15 

16,710,680 5,321,540 14.85 12.26 0.00 191.26 20.71 

20.68 

195 29.2029 3,263 24.3479 

429 24.2751 

TODAY: 

FARMER 

MILL 

8,688,000 79,447.2100 

10,414.0300 

8,608,552.7900 

-814.0300 

1,022,472 7.77% 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

ALLOCATED 

TONS % 

CANE 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

GROUP 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

 

VARIANCE 

FROM 

QUOTA 

TONS 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

LEVEL 

% 

Y-T-D 

Y-T-D 

TODAY: 

105.00% 

105.00% 

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE ** 

  GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL 

EST 

TONS 

% 

COMPLETE TONS  LOADS  DAYS  

OFF PEAK 

PARKED NIGHT 

TONS TONS 

139 0 

WHOLE  

TONS 

BILLET 

TONS 

** FARMER MILL TOTALS 

FARMER DAILY 770.3700 0.0000 

FARMER Y-T-D 5,694.5700 0.0000 

2.52 

3.27 

3.50 

4.78 

1,045,587 

136,191 

8,565,088 

1,152,890 

770.3700 

10,414.0300 

79,447.2100 

770.3700 54,810 

472,410 5,694.5700 

0.0000 

0.0000 10.24% 

54,039.6300 

466,715.4300 55,590 1,375 47 3 

Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL 

10,080 

81,715 

627,352 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 

Projected 

CropPrice 

 

Projected 

QualityAdjusted 

Price/LB 

 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 

0.200000 0.160000 

0.160000 0.200000 

0.196032 

0.202018 

0.156826 

0.161614 


